152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

FAG 222S. 41584

Js) d
D
C
B
Da
dy,
rmin
B m
FE A B A C,
WHARH e
Y
¥y
LA E B Aoy Cop
T R Yy
e P Ak ng
9% 5 W PR 28 A Cur
sl ) 2 PR 2 A e e
B M
M
a
Pt

FAG 222S. 415 K

125. 413
250
68
110

0

0

3

18000

630000

0. 26

2.62

3.9

880000

2.56

1170

60000

14000

35

14

22228K

H3128. 415

SNW28. 415

SNV250

SAF528

mm

mm

r/min

Nm

Nm

=K
JANEEN

HABUE BT, A0

A B e 1

W BR B AT, (A
ol ) VR Ay, TG AT
pRiIDEEAbI] !

BEABURIRET B )
i

FEABURIRET BRI
il

TG, PO T A
» ARF Y

e, BEE
e, BEE, IS &

B, Bk

RS, ALK A
, US #&it


http://www.sozhou.com/p/acee0882.html

SZ Rl http://www. sozhou. com/p/acee0882. html



